LT-WPC SERIES FULL CUT-OFF LED WALL  PACK
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM
î Outdoor wet/damp location
î Bronze
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
î  ETL/cETL/CE/RoHs
î  Wall Mount directly

Dimension  (mm) Occupancy Sensor
White Finish OptionPerformance
Order Information
Sample Number:  LT-WPC-60W-30K-WH-DM
Com. Family Name Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Control Mode
LT
 Lightide
WP C
Wall  Pack  Full  Cutoff 100W
45W
60W
Blank=100-277VAC
HV=200-480VAC
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
WH=White
Blank=Brown  DM=0-10VDC   Dimming
PC=Photocell
MS= Motion sensor
EM=Emergency Backup
Full Cutoff LED Wall Pack provides classic dia-casting aluminum alloy heat sink and tempered glass cover. ETL &
cETL certified luminaires offer 5 yrs warranty. Powder-coating finished housing and sealed gasket for Ip65 rating
especially are suitable for outdoor corrosion and wet/ damp location.  Motion sensor and photocell sensor can be
optional application for  building, parking lot lighting, square, road and others.
360230
290
Photocell
Motion Sensor
Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd All right reserved.
Email: sales                                                                                 @lightideled.com
 MORE QUALIFIED PRODUCTS,PLEASE CONTACT